
Robinson’s Movieworld
TACLOBAN CITY

DATE DAY

2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM

2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM

The Tears of Malumpati
Mixedf Doubles
The 8-year Engagement 
Perfect World
Laughing Under the Clouds
One Cut of the Dead
Lu Over the Wall
Yakiniku Dragon
The 8-year Engagement 
Mirai
One Cut of the Dead
The Crimes that Bind

Mirai
Perfect World
One Cut of the Dead
The 8-year Engagement 
The Crimes that Bind
Yakiniku Dragon
Mirai
Laughing Under the Clouds
The 8-year Engagement 
Lu Over the Wall
Mixed Doubles
One Cut of the Dead

TIME FILM

For updates, visit        eigasaiPH
Schedule is subject to change

FREE

July 18  Thursday

July 19  Friday

July 20  Saturday

July 21  Sunday

August 1  Thursday

August 2  Friday

August 3  Saturday

August 4  Sunday

  

Abreeza Mall
DAVAO CITY

FREE

Scan the QR code,answer the questionnaire,
and present the confirmation page
to the event staff at the registration booth
to get a special prize.



DATE DAY

2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM
2:00   PM
4:30   PM
7:00   PM

Perfect World
Laughing Under the Clouds
One Cut of the Dead
The Tears of Malumpati
One Cut of the Dead
The 8-year Engagement 
Mirai
Yakiniku Dragon
Samurai Marathon
Mixed Doubles
Lu Over the Wall
The Crimes that Bind

TIME FILM

August 15 Thursday

August 16 Friday

August 17 Saturday

August 18 Sunday

Ayala Center Cinema 4
CEBU CITY

FREE


